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Off street parking area
"no waiting at any time"

Permit holder only (off
street) bays (KS) Mon to
Fri 8am to 6:30pm

Disabled blue badge
holders only (off street)
bay "at any time"

Double yellow line
"no waiting at any time"

38

69 to 83

58

43

36
70

60

28

21

22

36

32

HERBERT ROAD

ALEXANDRA ROAD

45

This drawing is based upon 1:1250 Ordnance Survey Digital Mapping with
permission of the controller of His Majesty's Stationary Office Crown
Copyright 2015. Licence No. 100024328 to the London Borough of
Waltham Forest. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright
and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.
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